HPE Hyper Converged 380
For customers who are looking for a configurable, scalable, agile and highly available hyper converged
virtualization system, the new HPE Hyper Converged 380 (HC 380) delivers a simple solution stack with extended
flexibility and manageability.  It builds on the powerful, industry standard HPE ProLiant DL 380 Gen9 server
platform and is combined with VMware vSphere.  Using the new HPE OneView User Experience (UX) to add full
lifecycle management, VM provisioning and updates in a single pane of glass provides a unified, global
experience.  The HPE Hyper Converged 380 delivers a turn-key virtualization solution for medium-sized
businesses, enterprises, and IaaS providers.

Optional
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
DA - 15481   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 8/15/2016 Page  6
HPE OneView
User
Experience
(UX)
Included Included
HPE Cloud
System 9
Foundation,
Enterprise
F9D70BAE Foundation
F9D69BAE Enterprise
HPE iLO
Advanced
   Included, 1
per node
E6U64ABE LTU
 - Available
1 Reference Architecture
Step 3:  Hardware Options
                Use Case
Processor
Two of the
following
depending
on Use
Case
Model:Haswell CPU
Frequency
Cores L3
Cache
Power
Watts
QPI DDR4
 MHz
Gen’l
Virt
Cloud VDI1
E5-2699v3 2.3GHz 18 45MB 145W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2698v3 2.3GHz 16 40MB 135W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2697v3 2.6GHz 14 35MB 145W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2695v3 2.3GHz 14 35MB 120W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2690v3 2.6GHz 12 30MB 135W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2687Wv3
3.1GHz 12 25MB 160W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2683v3 2.0GHz 14 35MB 120W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2680v3 2.5GHz 12 30MB 120W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2670v3 2.3GHz 12 30MB 120W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2667v3 3.2GHz 8 20MB 135W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2660v3 2.6GHz 10 25MB 105W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2650v3 2.3GHz 10 25MB 105W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2650Lv3 1.8GHz 12 30MB 65W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2643v3 3.4GHz 6 20MB 135W 9.6GT/s 2133
E5-2640v3 2.6GHz 8 20MB 90W 8.0GT/s 1866
E5-2630v3 2.4Ghz 8 20MB 85W 8.0GT/s 1866
E5-2630Lv3 1.8GHz 8 20MB 55W 8.0GT/s 1866
E5-2620v3 2.4GHz 6 15MB 85W 8.0GT/s 1866
1 Reference Architecture
  - Available
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
DA - 15481   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 8/15/2016 Page  7
Memory Memory,
GB
Module
Type
Use Case
Virtualization Cloud VDI1
When one of the
three use cases
above are
selected, the
following
processor
choices are
available.
Memory ranges
from 128GB to
1.5TB maximum
per node,
depending on
use case.
128 R-DIMMS
256 R-DIMMS
384 R-DIMMS
512 R-DIMMS
768 R-DIMMS
1024 LR-
DIMMS
1536 LR-
DIMMS
  - Available
1 Reference Architecture
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
DA - 15481   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 8/15/2016 Page  8
Networking
When one of

1 Reference Architecture
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
DA - 15481   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 8/15/2016 Page  10
Power
The following power
options are
available, based on
the use case
selected.
  Use Case
Description Virt Cloud VDI1
HPE 500W Flex Slot
Platinum Hot Plug power
Supply
HPE 800W Flex Slot
Platinum hot plug power
Supply
HPE 800W Flex Slot -
48VDC Hot Plug power
Supply (Telecom)
HPE 800W Flex Slot
Titanium Hot Plug power
Supply*
HPE 800W FS Universal
Hot Plug Power Supply*
HPE 1400W FS Plat Hot
Plug Power Supply*
  2 required
for
graphics
Redundant power supplies recommended.  For VDI, two supplies are required.
Graphics Cards
Graphics cards are
for the VDI use
case only, cards are
optional.
  Use Case
Description Virt Cloud VDI1
HP NVIDIA GRID K1
Quad GPU Module
NVIDIA GRID K2 RAF
PCIe GPU Kit
HPE NVIDIA Tesla M60
RAF Dual GPU Module
Step 4: Service and Support
Service and Support Technology Services for increased uptime, productivity and ROI
At HPE, our priority is to maximize your workload uptime, avoiding problems before they
occur. As the experts for the HC380, TS support will be your 24x7x 365 single point-of-
contact for all of your support needs. This means you can spend more time developing apps
and adding value to the business rather than maintaining your infrastructure.
If there is a potential risk in your infrastructure, our remote support technology will
proactively notify HPE and initiate the resolution process. If you are experiencing any issue
with your solution you will have immediate access to our team of solution experts, whose
first priority is to ensure your workloads are up and running, and then immediately start
diagnosing the failure.
HC380 is supported by the power of HPE, in 30+ different languages, with local presence
across 140 countries
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
DA - 15481   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 8/15/2016 Page  11
 Please consult your HPE Sales Representative for any additional questions and support
options.
Installation and
Startup services
Recommended.  Please contact your HPE Sales Representative for more information.
For more information http://www.hp.com/services
To learn more on HPE Services, please contact your Hewlett Packard Enterprise sales
representative or Hewlett Packard Enterprise Authorized Channel Partner. HPE Care Pack
Services are sold by Hewlett Packard Enterprise and Hewlett Packard Enterprise Authorized
Service Partners.
Services for customers purchasing from Hewlett Packard Enterprise or an enterprise reseller
are quoted using Hewlett Packard Enterprise order configuration tools.
Pre-Configured
HC 380 Solutions
(Haswell CPUs)
3 Node VDI Small Kit    (SKU#  Q0D50A)
- CPU - 2650v3 CPU - 10 Cores
- Mem - 256 GB
- 10 GB Network Configuration
- 2 x 4.9TB Hybrid Write-Intensive Storage Kit
- Power Supply - 2 x 500W
3 Node VDI Medium Kit   (SKU#   Q0D51A)
- CPU - 2690v3 CPU - 12 Core
- Mem - 512 GB/node - 1536 GB Total
- 10 GB Network Configuration
- 2 x 4.9TB Hybrid Write-Intensive Storage Kit
- 1 x NVIDIA K1 GPU card
- Power Supply - 2 x 1400W
2 Node Virtualization Small Kit    (SKU#  Q0D47A)
- CPU - 2620v3 CPU - 6 Core
- Mem - 128 GB/node - 256GB Total
- 1 GB Network Configuration
- 1 x 3.48TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
- Power Supply - 2 x 500W
3 Node Virtualization Medium Kit   (SKU#  Q0D48A)
- CPU - 2640v3 CPU - 8 Core
- Mem - 256 GB/node - 768GB Total
- 10 GB Network Configuration
- 2 x 3.48TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
- Power Supply - 2 x 800W
4 Node Virtualization Full Kit    (SKU#  Q0D49A)
- CPU - 2680v3 CPU - 12 Core
- Mem - 384 GB/node - 1.5TB Total
- 10 GB Network Configuration
- 3 x 3.48TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
- Power Supply - 2 x 800W
4 Node Cloud Small Kit     (SKU#   Q0D52A)
- CPU - 2680v3 CPU - 12 Core
- Mem - 256 GB/node -
- 10 GB Network Configuration
QuickSpecs HPE Hyper Converged 380
How to Order
DA - 15481   U.S. QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 8/15/2016 Page  12
- 2 x 4.9TB Hybrid Mixed-Use Storage Kit
- Hellion CloudSystem Enterprise 1 year
- Power Supply - 2 x 800W
HPE Services
Awards
HPE Services continues to be recognized for service and support excellence by customers,